Loop-powered vibration transmitters series
CMSS 420VT / CMCP 420VT-T
Simply, the most economical approach to preventive maintenance
Have somebody look after your rotating machinery, including
pumps, motors, fans, blowers, compressors and other machinery for
too much vibration. The SKF loop-powered vibration transmitter
works around the clock, seven days a week.
Features

Grounding: Case isolatedΩ
SKF loop-powered vibration transmitters series CMSS 420VT / CMCP 420 VT-T
Ordering information
CMSS 420VT-1
 – 25,4 mm/s (0 to 1 in./s) RMS, includes 1/4-28 and M8 mount-
ing studs
CMSS 420VT-2
 – 50,8 mm/s (0 to 2 in./s) RMS, includes 1/4-28 and M8 mount-
ing studs
CMCP 420VT-T1
 – 25,4 mm/s (0 to 1 in./s) RMS, 0 to 100 °C (30 to 210 °F),
includes 1/4-28 and M8 mounting studs
CMCP 420VT-T2
 – 50,8 mm/s (0 to 2 in./s) RMS, 0 to 100 °C (30 to 210 °F),
includes 1/4-28 and M8 mounting studs
Optional display
Light Emitting Diode display (LED)
CMSS 420LED-01
 – 0 to 1 in./s
CMSS 420LED-02
 – 0 to 2 in./s
CMSS 420LED-51
 – 25,4 mm/s
CMSS 420LED-52
 – 50,8 mm/s
Liquid Crystal Display (LCD)
CMSS 420LCD-01
 – 0 to 1 in./s
CMSS 420LCD-02
 – 0 to 2 in./s
CMSS 420LCD-51
 – 25,4 mm/s
CMSS 420LCD-52
 – 50,8 mm/s
Note: Maximum load resistance calculations:
DC supply voltage range: 22 to 36 V DC
 Vs – 14 – Vd